UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
PRESS NOTE

Indian Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination 2022

Dated: 24.08.2022

On the basis of the result of the written part of the Indian Economic
Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022 held by the U.P.S.C. in
June 2022, the candidates with the under mentioned Roll Numbers have
qualified for Interview/Personality Test.

2. The candidature of these candidates is PROVISIONAL subject to their
being found eligible in all respects. The candidates would be required to
produce the original certificates in support of their claims relating to age,
educational qualifications, community, benchmark disability (where
applicable) etc. at the time of the Personality Test. They are, therefore,
advised to keep their certificates ready and check beforehand the
requirement of certificates in accordance with the important instructions
available on the website of the Commission before appearing in the
Personality Test.

3. In accordance with the Rules of Examination, all these candidates are
required to fill up the Detailed Application Form (D.A.F.), which will be
made available on the Commission's Website i.e.
http://www.upsconline.nic.in; in due course. Important instructions
regarding filling up of the DAF and submitting the same ONLINE to the
Commission will also be made available on the website. The candidates
who have been declared successful have to first get themselves registered
on the relevant page of the Commission’s website before filling up the
ONLINE Detailed Application Form and submit the same ONLINE along
with uploading of the scanned copies of relevant certificates/documents
in support of their eligibility, claim for reservation etc. The qualified
candidates are further advised to refer to the Rules of the Indian
Economic Service/ Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022 published in
the e-gazette of India.

4. The instruction for filling up the DAF and Rules of the Indian
Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022, must be read
carefully with regard to the certificates that will be produced at the time of
Interview. The candidates will be solely responsible for not producing sufficient
proof in support of his/her age, date of birth, educational qualification,
community (SC/ST/OBC/EWS) and physical disability certificate (in the case of
PwDB candidates). In case any of the written qualified candidate fails to bring
any or all the required original documents in support of his/her candidature for
the Indian Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022,
he/she will not be allowed to present himself/herself before the PT Board and
no TA will be allowed.



S. Schedule of the Interview of candidates, who have qualified for the
Personality Test, will be uploaded on the Commission’s website in due
course of time. The exact date of interview will, however, be intimated to
the candidates through e-Summon Letter. The candidates are requested to
visit the Commission’s website (http://www.upsc.gov.in) for updates in
this regard.

0. No request for change in the date and time of Personality Test
intimated to the candidates will ordinarily be entertained under any
circumstances.

7. The mark-sheet of candidates, will be uploaded on the Commission's
website after the publication of final result (after conducting Personality
Test) and will remain available on the website for a period of 30 days.

8. The candidates can access the marks-sheets after keying in their
Roll Numbers and date of birth. The printed/hard copies of the marks-
sheet would, however, be issued by the UPSC to candidates based on
specific request accompanied by a self-addressed stamped envelope.
Candidates desirous of obtaining printed/hard copies of the marks sheets
should make the request within thirty days of the display of the marks
on the Commission's website, beyond which such requests would not
be entertained.

9. Union Public Service Commission has a Facilitation Counter at its
campus. Candidates may obtain any information/clarification regarding
their examination/result on working days between 10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M
in person or over telephone Nos. (011)-23385271/23381125/23098543
from this counter.

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NEW DELHI- 110069




INDIAN ECONOMIC SERVICE EXAMINATION, 2022

LIST OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME

1 0270244 PALLAVI PANT
2 0570148 KASBE SAGAR PRAKASH
3 0570182 ANIRUDH KUMAR
4 0570328 SHABEENA BEGUM MOHD YAQOOB
5 0570441 SHITOLE RASHMI SANGEETKUMAR
6 0670092 ANISHA GAUHAR
7 0670221 DEBAPRIYA SAHA
8 0770098 DIPTI RANJAN PATI
9 0870118 SHIKHAR BAMBHA

10 0870146 PRANCHAL GUPTA

11 0870178 AARTI GUPTA

12 0870198 CHITWAN

13 0870220 SATYENDRA KUMAR

14 0870243 MONIKA NARAYAN

15 0870284 ANKUR KUMAR BHARTI

16 0870310 ANMOL WARAICH

17 0870315 SIMRAN

18 0870323 SHUBHAM PATLE

19 0870376 ANIL KUMAR

20 0870393 ANAMIKA

21 0870540 PALAK

22 0870573 ADITI MANGAL

23 0870687 SHIVAM

24 0870694 SHAGUN SINGH

25 0870727 SHAIFALI

26 0870776 SUJAYATA CHOUDHRY



SR.NO. ROLL NO.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

0870857

0871029

0871108

0871121

0871169

0871182

0871332

0871496

0871528

0871702

0871814

0871829

0871871

0871908

1070192

1170076

1170141

1170190

1170202

1170257

1170348

1270038

1570080

1670052

1970019

2670281

3470061

NAME
RAHUL MEENA

RADHIKA GOYAL

PRAGYA PRATISHTHA

SOUMYA BUDHIRAJA

KAUSTUBH RAJPUT

AYUSH KUMAR

HARSHITA YADAV

DIVYA THALWAL

KHUSHI SINHA

MUSKAN JAIN

AMIT KUMAR

ISHA GARG

DEV KUMAR DEVANSHU

K VINAY

NAVNEET MISHRA

AKSHITA GHUSINGHA

MOHIT AGRAWAL

RAJNI DAHIYA

NIMIT DHALIA

TANISHI KALRA

ANNU KUMARI

KAJOR MAL MEENA

KRITI

ZOREMMUANA RALTE

VISHNU K VENUGOPAL

DEEPSHIKHA YADAV

ARJUN GUPTA



SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME

54 3570011 PALLAK SHRESTHA

55 3570420 PURNIMA SUDEN



INDIAN STATISTICAL SERVICES EXAMINATION,2022

LIST OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SR.NO. ROLL NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0280155

0280202

0280212

0280373

0280382

0580112

0580206

0580408

0580499

0680019

0680020

0680104

0680128

0680137

0680156

0880030

0880119

0880174

0880214

0880298

0880407

0880497

0880529

0880550

0880584

NAME

DEEPTI TRIPATHI

NEHA SINGH

MANU SINGH

SHRAVANA KUMAR YADAV

AMAN TIWARI

KONDKAR VEDANT ANIL

KARNE DIPALI DASHARATH

JADHAV SUJATA TANAJI

PRASHANT NANAWARE

SUBHRADIP PAUL

BILTU MAJI

SOUVIK GHOSH

SAGNIK DEY

DEBDUT SAHA

HIMASISH TALUKDAR

PRAGYA RIKHARI

MUNNE KHAN

YOGESH

SHREYA AGGARWAL

ANURAG MISHRA

JAI PRAKASH SAH

RISHABH SINGH SHYAM

KIRAN

PRIYANSHU KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR



SR.NO. ROLL NO.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

0880616

0880644

0880786

0881049

0881097

0881111

0881147

0881244

0881276

0881364

0881391

0980043

1080010

1080280

1180010

1180048

1180118

1180122

1180132

1180133

1180161

1180190

1180246

1180282

1180315

1180334

1180347

NAME

DIVYA KADIAN

LOKESH KUMAR

SIMRAN

MOHINI SAINI

POOJA KUMARI

SWATI GUPTA

ROHIT KUMAR SUDHANSU

RAVI

BAPPA SAHA

RAVI SHANKAR MAURYA

MAYANK KUMAR

VIJAY LADHA

SHINDE SHARAD PANCHU

KOLLA PAVAN KUMAR

SHIVANSHI SHUKLA

PAYAL MEENA

JYOTI SINGHARIA

HARSHIT KUMAR ALAWAT

SHOBH RAJ

CHANCHAL RAJAWAT

RAJNI PRAJAPAT

MANISHA YADAV

RUPIN SONI

SHUBHAM TIWARI

GURPREET SINGH

SHALINI SHEKHAWAT

RAHUL KUMAR BAGARIA



SR.NO. ROLL NO.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

1180420

1180499

1580166

1980436

2680087

2680159

2680218

2680264

2680330

2680340

2680433

2680485

2680545

2680578

2680724

2680775

2680808

3480028

3580149

3580296

NAME

MEGHAL SHARMA

VIKAS RUNDALA

KARISHMA KUMARI

ANIJAKS

KM AVANTIKA NISHAD

MALIKA GUPTA

PRAKHAR GUPTA

OM SHUKLA

MOHAMMAD YAHYA

SHOBHIT KUMAR

JANHVI PATEL

SANJIV SINGH

GAURAV BHARTI

NAVYA SINGH

HARSHA CHADHA

ASTITVA RANJAN SRIVASTAVA

NAYAN DEEP GUPTA

SYED ADIL ZAHOOR

DINESH KUMAR

RISHIKA KUKREJA

CONCLUDED

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 -

24TH AUGUST, 2022



