UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PRESS NOTE

Indian Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination 2022

Dated: 24.08.2022

On the basis of the result of the written part of the Indian Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022 held by the U.P.S.C. in June 2022, the candidates with the under mentioned Roll Numbers have qualified for Interview/Personality Test.

- 2. The candidature of these candidates is **PROVISIONAL** subject to their being found eligible in all respects. The candidates would be required to produce the original certificates in support of their claims relating to age, educational qualifications, community, benchmark disability (where applicable) etc. at the time of the Personality Test. They are, therefore, advised to keep their certificates ready and check beforehand the requirement of certificates in accordance with the important instructions available on the website of the Commission before appearing in the Personality Test.
- In accordance with the Rules of Examination, all these candidates are 3. required to fill up the Detailed Application Form (D.A.F.), which will be available Commission's Website on the http://www.upsconline.nic.in; in due course. Important instructions regarding filling up of the DAF and submitting the same ONLINE to the Commission will also be made available on the website. The candidates who have been declared successful have to first get themselves registered on the relevant page of the Commission's website before filling up the ONLINE Detailed Application Form and submit the same ONLINE along with uploading of the scanned copies of relevant certificates/documents in support of their eligibility, claim for reservation etc. The qualified candidates are further advised to refer to the Rules of the Indian Economic Service/ Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022 published in the e-gazette of India.
- 4. The instruction for filling up the DAF and Rules of the Indian Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022, must be read carefully with regard to the certificates that will be produced at the time of Interview. The candidates will be solely responsible for not producing sufficient proof in support of his/her age, date of birth, educational qualification, community (SC/ST/OBC/EWS) and physical disability certificate (in the case of PwDB candidates). In case any of the written qualified candidate fails to bring any or all the required original documents in support of his/her candidature for the Indian Economic Service/Indian Statistical Service Examination, 2022, he/she will not be allowed to present himself/herself before the PT Board and no TA will be allowed.

- 5. Schedule of the Interview of candidates, who have qualified for the Personality Test, will be uploaded on the Commission's website in due course of time. The exact date of interview will, however, be intimated to the candidates through e-Summon Letter. The candidates are requested to visit the Commission's website (http://www.upsc.gov.in) for updates in this regard.
- 6. No request for change in the date and time of Personality Test intimated to the candidates will ordinarily be entertained under any circumstances.
- 7. The mark-sheet of candidates, will be uploaded on the Commission's website after the publication of final result (after conducting Personality Test) and will remain available on the website for a period of 30 days.
- 8. The candidates can access the marks-sheets after keying in their Roll Numbers and date of birth. The printed/hard copies of the marks-sheet would, however, be issued by the UPSC to candidates based on specific request accompanied by a self-addressed stamped envelope. Candidates desirous of obtaining printed/hard copies of the marks sheets should make the request within thirty days of the display of the marks on the Commission's website, beyond which such requests would not be entertained.
- 9. Union Public Service Commission has a Facilitation Counter at its campus. Candidates may obtain any information/clarification regarding their examination/result on working days between 10.00 A.M. to 5.00 P.M in person or over telephone Nos. (011)-23385271/23381125/23098543 from this counter.

<u>UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION</u> NEW DELHI- 110069

INDIAN ECONOMIC SERVICE EXAMINATION, 2022

LIST OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SR.NO. ROLL NO. 1 0270244		NAME PALLAVI PANT	
2	0570148	KASBE SAGAR PRAKASH	
3	0570182	ANIRUDH KUMAR	
4	0570328	SHABEENA BEGUM MOHD YAQOOB	
5	0570441	SHITOLE RASHMI SANGEETKUMAR	
6	0670092	ANISHA GAUHAR	
7	0670221	DEBAPRIYA SAHA	
8	0770098	DIPTI RANJAN PATI	
9	0870118	SHIKHAR BAMBHA	
10	0870146	PRANCHAL GUPTA	
11	0870178	AARTI GUPTA	
12	0870198	CHITWAN	
13	0870220	SATYENDRA KUMAR	
14	0870243	MONIKA NARAYAN	
15	0870284	ANKUR KUMAR BHARTI	
16	0870310	ANMOL WARAICH	
17	0870315	SIMRAN	
18	0870323	SHUBHAM PATLE	
19	0870376	ANIL KUMAR	
20	0870393	ANAMIKA	
21	0870540	PALAK	
22	0870573	ADITI MANGAL	
23	0870687	SHIVAM	
24	0870694	SHAGUN SINGH	
25	0870727	SHAIFALI	
26	0870776	SUJAYATA CHOUDHRY	

SR.NO.		L L NO. 0870857	NAME RAHUL MEENA
	28	0871029	RADHIKA GOYAL
	29	0871108	PRAGYA PRATISHTHA
	30	0871121	SOUMYA BUDHIRAJA
	31	0871169	KAUSTUBH RAJPUT
	32	0871182	AYUSH KUMAR
	33	0871332	HARSHITA YADAV
	34	0871496	DIVYA THALWAL
	35	0871528	KHUSHI SINHA
	36	0871702	MUSKAN JAIN
	37	0871814	AMIT KUMAR
	38	0871829	ISHA GARG
	39	0871871	DEV KUMAR DEVANSHU
	40	0871908	K VINAY
	41	1070192	NAVNEET MISHRA
	42	1170076	AKSHITA GHUSINGHA
	43	1170141	MOHIT AGRAWAL
	44	1170190	RAJNI DAHIYA
	45	1170202	NIMIT DHALIA
	46	1170257	TANISHI KALRA
	47	1170348	ANNU KUMARI
	48	1270038	KAJOR MAL MEENA
	49	1570080	KRITI
	50	1670052	ZOREMMUANA RALTE
	51	1970019	VISHNU K VENUGOPAL
	52	2670281	DEEPSHIKHA YADAV
	53	3470061	ARJUN GUPTA

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME

54 3570011 PALLAK SHRESTHA

55 3570420 PURNIMA SUDEN

INDIAN STATISTICAL SERVICES EXAMINATION,2022

LIST OF WRITTEN QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

SR.NO. RO	LL NO.	NAME
1	0280155	DEEPTI TRIPATHI
2	0280202	NEHA SINGH
3	0280212	MANU SINGH
4	0280373	SHRAVANA KUMAR YADAV
5	0280382	AMAN TIWARI
6	0580112	KONDKAR VEDANT ANIL
7	0580206	KARNE DIPALI DASHARATH
8	0580408	JADHAV SUJATA TANAJI
9	0580499	PRASHANT NANAWARE
10	0680019	SUBHRADIP PAUL
11	0680020	BILTU MAJI
12	0680104	SOUVIK GHOSH
13	0680128	SAGNIK DEY
14	0680137	DEBDUT SAHA
15	0680156	HIMASISH TALUKDAR
16	0880030	PRAGYA RIKHARI
17	0880119	MUNNE KHAN
18	0880174	YOGESH
19	0880214	SHREYA AGGARWAL
20	0880298	ANURAG MISHRA
21	0880407	JAI PRAKASH SAH
22	0880497	RISHABH SINGH SHYAM
23	0880529	KIRAN
24	0880550	PRIYANSHU KUMAR
25	0880584	AMIT KUMAR

SR.NO. RO	LL NO.	NAME
26	0880616	DIVYA KADIAN
27	0880644	LOKESH KUMAR
28	0880786	SIMRAN
29	0881049	MOHINI SAINI
30	0881097	POOJA KUMARI
31	0881111	SWATI GUPTA
32	0881147	ROHIT KUMAR SUDHANSU
33	0881244	RAVI
34	0881276	ВАРРА SAHA
35	0881364	RAVI SHANKAR MAURYA
36	0881391	MAYANK KUMAR
37	0980043	VIJAY LADHA
38	1080010	SHINDE SHARAD PANCHU
39	1080280	KOLLA PAVAN KUMAR
40	1180010	SHIVANSHI SHUKLA
41	1180048	PAYAL MEENA
42	1180118	JYOTI SINGHARIA
43	1180122	HARSHIT KUMAR ALAWAT
44	1180132	SHOBH RAJ
45	1180133	CHANCHAL RAJAWAT
46	1180161	RAJNI PRAJAPAT
47	1180190	MANISHA YADAV
48	1180246	RUPIN SONI
49	1180282	SHUBHAM TIWARI
50	1180315	GURPREET SINGH
51	1180334	SHALINI SHEKHAWAT
52	1180347	RAHUL KUMAR BAGARIA

SR.NO. RO	LL NO.	NAME
53	1180420	MEGHAL SHARMA
54	1180499	VIKAS RUNDALA
55	1580166	KARISHMA KUMARI
56	1980436	ANIJA K S
57	2680087	KM AVANTIKA NISHAD
58	2680159	MALIKA GUPTA
59	2680218	PRAKHAR GUPTA
60	2680264	OM SHUKLA
61	2680330	MOHAMMAD YAHYA
62	2680340	SHOBHIT KUMAR
63	2680433	JANHVI PATEL
64	2680485	SANJIV SINGH
65	2680545	GAURAV BHARTI
66	2680578	NAVYA SINGH
67	2680724	HARSHA CHADHA
68	2680775	ASTITVA RANJAN SRIVASTAVA
69	2680808	NAYAN DEEP GUPTA
70	3480028	SYED ADIL ZAHOOR
71	3580149	DINESH KUMAR
72	3580296	RISHIKA KUKREJA

CONCLUDED

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NEW DELHI - 110 069 -

24TH AUGUST, 2022